
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Frans VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Strecke : H85
Länge : 2600m (Steigung 40m)
Zeit : 0:43:26 (16'42"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Michel OOMS 0:47:29
3. Lucien TONNEAU 0:55:28

1. 128 00:04:33 303m 15'01"/km
2. 116 00:04:32 00:09:05 263m 17'14"/km
3. 164 00:04:11 00:13:16 279m 15'00"/km
4. 117 00:07:46 00:21:02 177m 43'53"/km
5. 135 00:03:22 00:24:24 198m 17'00"/km
6. 107 00:04:10 00:28:34 258m 16'09"/km
7. 56 00:04:25 00:32:59 292m 15'08"/km
8. 57 00:05:04 00:38:03 326m 15'33"/km
9. 162 00:01:18 00:39:21 91m 14'17"/km

10. 165 00:03:22 00:42:43 265m 12'42"/km
11. 999 00:00:43 00:43:26 108m 6'38"/km
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